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2024
B Season 21 results

“Brussejs Poker

Sl et e | |\/E

Place Total Point Participations

2 1358 4 Oni Shan Tien

4 1214 5 Guanacs Samuel

6 1143 3 Gahak Alain

8 1022 5 HerculesDBZ Mahiedine

10 1008 4 Ericdd Dudas

12 966 5 Ombrager Melih

14 924 3 whosjack roberto

16 847 5 latouchette bryan

18 766 4 Lagavulinl rene

20 754 3 Katyguchi Katy

22 739 5 Marie05 Marie

24 698 2 bonito leo

26 693 4 nemsl| theodore




28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

669

663

598

580

556

547

532

512

454

439

428

417

399

388

378

336

301

Actarus

bassemck

Kattyonfire

Soussi

Pirate

Manu 15

RK

Cuarita

andy

spaceangel

picsous

THEO

Nab21

Balthazar

Plouc369

JokerGR

seech

Alexis

bassem

Katty

Abdel

Abdesselam

Assado

Rayan

Jonathan

andy

flavio

kevin

Theodore

Nabil

Oancea

Pierre

Papamitrou

Sacha
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62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

275

270

254

247

238

233

229

226

221

216

201

184

174

169

149

145

139

DIMAS

Nuggetlover

Sasan

Keeebart

ladyrose

benzi

mose

Oliyugi

firo poker

Cecemel

Zakerpo

fox

Alex2539

Pindamannnetje

Ratabarl

Nono6878

sema

May

Sasan

Kevin

da graca vidigueira

benjamin

simone

Olivier

firat

Alain

Hassan

Zacharia

fayssal

Stefan

Ruben

Mike

Nordine
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100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

134

127

120

119

116

115

114

112

110

105

102

100

Italia

larcier

ana

alaska boy

mephistoche

hamcho

Baba

boulanger

ton

Ferdi

MIP

Carlo

Ketelaers

ana

Paul

nathan

kevin

Razki

Eren

johnny

adbin

Julien Ferdi

Ahallal
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